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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day One at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Fall Series 2018 Day One
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 20:06 on September 29, 2018

Overall
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Division | Boat Class |SailNo |Club HelmName |Rating R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett
15SEP |15Sep |15 Sep
2018 2018 2018
Gone with the | "A" USA Rudder Club Christopher |64.5 14:28:44 | 14:59:47 | 15:29:11
Wind Boat 172 Cordes
none Flying [5502 |Rudder Club of |Oscardela |89.6 14:34:41 | 15:08:20 | 15:36:23
Scot Jacksonville Torres
Heaven Flying [5202 |Rudder Club Donna Mohr | 89.6 14:35:55 | 15:08:19 | 15:36:12
Scot
Club boat Laser |117803 | Rudder club Tommy 91.1 14:39:57 | DNF DNS
Scott
Honey 18 10991 |Rogue Matthew 714 14:36:58 | 15:07:11 | DNS
Badger Don't Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Care Club
Shark Bait Hobie [14970 |Rudder Club Rich Brew |71.4 14:31:39 | 15:02:30 | 15:31:54
18
Latest f16 709 rudderclub Peter 63 14:41:48 | 15:09:26 | 15:41:30
Obsession Esdale
laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1 DNF DNS DNS
Deardeuff
R1 - 15 SEP 2018 at 14:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:15:00, Course: W/L
Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected |Points
Gone with |"A" USA Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5 14:15:00 | 14:28:44 | 0:13:44
the Wind |Boat |172 Cordes
none Flying | 5502 | Rudder Club |Oscar de la | 89.6 14:15:00 | 14:34:41 | 0:19:41
Scot of Jacksonville | Torres
Heaven Flying | 5202 |Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 14:15:00 | 14:35:55 | 0:20:55
Scot Mohr
Club boat |Laser 117803 | Rudder club | Tommy 91.1 14:15:00 | 14:39:57 | 0:24:57
Scott
Honey 18 10991 | Rogue Matthew 71.4 14:15:00 | 14:36:58 | 0:21:58
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4 14:15:00 | 14:31:39 | 0:16:39
18
Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter 63 14:15:00 | 14:41:48 | 0:26:48
Obsession Esdale
laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1 DNF
Deardeuff
R2 - 15 Sep 2018 at 14:48:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:48:00, Course: W/L
Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
Gone with |"A" USA Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5 14:48:00 | 14:59:47 | 0:11:47
the Wind |Boat |172 Cordes
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9/29/2018 Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day One at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Rank | Fleet Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
Monohull none Flying | 5502 |Rudder Club |Oscar de la |89.6 14:48:00 | 15:08:20 | 0:20:20
Scot of Jacksonville | Torres
Monohull Heaven Flying | 5202 |Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 14:48:00 | 15:08:19 | 0:20:19
Scot Mohr
Monohull Club boat |Laser | 117803 | Rudder club Tommy 91.1 DNF
Scott
Multihull Honey 18 10991 |Rogue Matthew 71.4 14:48:00 | 15:07:11 | 0:19:11
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Multihull Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4 14:48:00 | 15:02:30 | 0:14:30
18
Multihull Latest f16 |709 rudderclub Peter 63 14:48:00 | 15:09:26 | 0:21:26
Obsession Esdale
Monohull laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1 DNS
Deardeuff

R3 - 15 Sep 2018 at 15:17:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:17:00, Course: W/L

Rank | Fleet Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
Multihull Gone with |"A" USA |Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5 15:17:00 | 15:29:11 | 0:12:11
the Wind |Boat [172 Cordes
Monohull none Flying | 5502 |Rudder Club |Oscar de la | 89.6 15:17:00 | 15:36:23 | 0:19:23
Scot of Jacksonville | Torres
Monohull Heaven Flying | 5202 |Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 15:17:00 | 15:36:12 | 0:19:12
Scot Mohr
Monohull Club boat |Laser | 117803 | Rudder club Tommy 91.1 DNS
Scott
Multihull Honey 18 10991 | Rogue Matthew 71.4 DNS
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Multihull Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4 15:17:00 | 15:31:54 | 0:14:54
18
Multihull Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter 63 15:17:00 | 15:41:30 | 0:24:30
Obsession Esdale
Monohull laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1 DNS
Deardeuff

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com
raceoffice@rudderclub.com raceoffice@rudderclub.com
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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Two at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Results are final as of 14:46 on October 7, 2018

Class
Flying
Scot
Heaven | Flying
Scot
Flying
Scot
n/a Flying
Scot
none Flying
Scot
FS2 fs
Club Laser
boat

laser

Division | Boat

Gone with the
Wind

Latest
Obsession

Honey Badger
Don't Care

Shark Bait

Fall Series 2018 Day Two
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

SailNo

3808

5202

5364

5081

5502

5309

117803

none

Monohull Fleet

Club HelmName |Rating R1
29 SEP
2018
Rudder Club Rob Fremont | 89.6 1.0
Rudder Club Jonathan 89.6 2.0
Hamilton
Rudder Club Larry 89.6 |4.0
Wagner
The Rudder Club of | George 89.6 |5.0
Jacksonville Catalano
Rudder Club of Donna Mohr |89.6 3.0
Jacksonville
rudder club vincent 89.6 6.0
gubbini
Rudder Club Oscardela |89.6 10.0
Torre DNC
Rudder club Tommy Scott |91.1 10.0
DNC
UNF Chris 91.1 10.0
Deardeuff DNC
Multihull Fleet

Class | SailNo | Club

USA | Rudder Club
172
f16 |709 rudderclub
18 10991 | Rogue
Sailing/Rudder
Club
Hobie | 14970 | Rudder Club
18

HelmName |Rating R1
29 SEP
2018
Christopher |64.5 1.0
Cordes
Peter Esdale | 63 2.0
Matthew 714 5.0
Morris DNC
Rich Brew 714 5.0
DNC

R1 - Monohull Fleet - 29 SEP 2018 at 14:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:29:04, Course: W/L

Class

Flying
Scot

Heaven | Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

none

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2 R3 Total
29 Sep |29 Sep
2018 2018
2.0 1.0 4.0
1.0 2.0 5.0
3.0 4.0 11.0
4.0 3.0 12.0
5.0 5.0 13.0
6.0 6.0 18.0
7.0 7.0 24.0
10.0 10.0 30.0
DNC DNC

10.0 10.0 30.0
DNC DNC

R2 R3 Total
29 Sep |29 Sep

2018 | 2018

1.0 1.0 3.0
2.0 2.0 6.0
5.0 5.0 15.0
DNC DNC

5.0 5.0 15.0
DNC DNC

Nett

4.0

5.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

18.0

24.0

30.0

30.0

Nett

3.0

6.0

15.0

15.0

SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected Points
3808 | Rudder Club |Rob 89.6 14:29:04 | 14:42:10 | 0:13:06 |0:14:37 1.0
Fremont
5202 Rudder Club | Jonathan 89.6 14:29:04 | 14:43:27 | 0:14:23 | 0:16:03 2.0
Hamilton
5502 | Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 14:29:04 | 14:43:33 | 0:14:29 |0:16:10 3.0
of Mohr
Jacksonville

file:///C:/Users/R6015~1.ALL/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC6FB.htm
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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Two at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Class | SailNo | Club

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

fs
Laser

laser

5364

5081

5309

117803

none

Rudder Club

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville
rudder club
Rudder Club
Rudder club

UNF

HelmName

Larry
Wagner

George
Catalano

vincent
gubbini

Oscar de la
Torre

Tommy
Scott

Chris
Deardeuff

Rating | Start
89.6 |14:29:04
89.6 |14:29:04
89.6 |14:29:04
89.6

91.1

91.1

R2 - Monohull Fleet - 29 Sep 2018 at 14:51:40

Finish
14:44:52

14:45:55

14:46:06

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:48:00, Course: W/L

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

fs

Laser

laser

SailNo
5202

3808

5364

5081

5502

5309

117803

none

Club
Rudder Club

Rudder Club

Rudder Club

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder Club
of
Jacksonville
rudder club
Rudder Club
Rudder club

UNF

HelmName | Rating | Start

Jonathan
Hamilton

Rob
Fremont

Larry
Wagner

George
Catalano

Donna
Mohr

vincent
gubbini

Oscar de la
Torre

Tommy
Scott

Chris
Deardeuff

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

911

91.1

14:48:00

14:48:00

14:48:00

14:48:00

14:48:00

14:48:00

14:48:00

R3 - Monohull Fleet - 29 Sep 2018

Finish
15:04:51

15:05:13

15:05:37

15:06:05

15:07:24

15:07:54

15:11:47

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:19:56, Course: W/L

Class
Flying
Scot
Flying
Scot
Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

SailNo
3808

5202

5081

5364

5502

5309

Club
Rudder Club

Rudder Club

The Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder Club

Rudder Club
of
Jacksonville

rudder club

file:///C:/Users/R6015~1.ALL/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC6FB.htm

HelmName |Rating | Start

Rob
Fremont

Jonathan
Hamilton

George
Catalano

Larry
Wagner

Donna
Mohr

vincent
gubbini

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

15:19:56

15:19:56

15:19:56

15:19:56

15:19:56

15:19:56

Finish
15:31:15

15:32:25

15:34:41

15:35:35

15:37:23

15:38:13

Elapsed
0:15:48

0:16:51

0:17:02

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:16:51

0:17:13

0:17:37

0:18:05

0:19:24

0:19:54

0:23:47

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:11:19

0:12:29

0:14:45

0:15:39

0:17:27

0:18:17

Corrected
0:17:38

0:18:48

0:19:01

Corrected
0:18:48

0:19:13

0:19:40

0:20:11

0:21:39

0:22:13

0:26:33

Corrected
0:12:38

0:13:56

0:16:28

0:17:28

0:19:29

0:20:24

Points
4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

2/3



10/7/2018

Rank | Fleet

7 Monohull
8 Monohull
8 Monohull
Rank | Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Multihull
3 Multihull
3 Multihull
Rank | Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Multihull
3 Multihull
3 Multihull
Rank | Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Multihull
3 Multihull
3 Multihull

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Two at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName |Rating | Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected
FS2 fs 1 Rudder Club | Oscar de la |89.6 15:19:56 | 15:40:53 | 0:20:57 |0:23:23
Torre
Club Laser | 117803 | Rudder club | Tommy 91.1 DNC
boat Scott
laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1 DNC
Deardeuff
R1 - Multihull Fleet - 29 SEP 2018 at 14:00
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:29:04, Course: W/L
Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
Gone with USA | Rudder Club |Christopher | 64.5 14:29:04 | 14:39:10 | 0:10:06 |0:15:40
the Wind 172 Cordes
Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter 63 14:29:04 | 14:42:01 | 0:12:57 |0:20:33
Obsession Esdale
Honey 18 10991 | Rogue Matthew 71.4 DNC
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club | Rich Brew |71.4 DNC
18
R2 - Multihull Fleet - 29 Sep 2018 at 14:51:40
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:48:00, Course: W/L
Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish | Elapsed Corrected
Gone with USA | Rudder Club |Christopher | 64.5 14:51:40 | 15:01:00 | 0:09:20 |0:14:28
the Wind 172 Cordes
Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter 63 14:48:00 | 15:10:14 | 0:22:14 | 0:35:17
Obsession Esdale
Honey 18 10991 | Rogue Matthew 71.4 DNC
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club | Rich Brew |71.4 DNC
18
R3 - Multihull Fleet - 29 Sep 2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:19:56, Course: W/L
Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
Gone with USA |Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5 15:19:56 | 15:27:18 | 0:07:22 | 0:11:25
the Wind 172 Cordes
Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter 63 15:19:56 | 15:33:26 | 0:13:30 |0:21:26
Obsession Esdale
Honey 18 10991 |Rogue Matthew 71.4 DNC
Badger Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Don't Care Club
Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970 |Rudder Club | Rich Brew |71.4 DNC

www.rudderclub.com

18

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

raceoffice@rudderclub.com
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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Three at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Fall Series 2018 Day Three
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville
Results are final as of 10:05 on October 9, 2018
Monohull Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Division | Boat Class |SailNo Club HelmName |Rating | R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett

06 Oct |06 Oct |06 Oct
2018 2018 2018

Flying |5364 |Rudder Club Larry Wagner | 89.6 1.0 2.0 1.0 40 |40
Scot
Heaven |Flying |5202 |Rudder Club Jonathan 89.6 |2.0 1.0 2.0 50 |5.0
Scot Hamilton
FS2 fs 1 Rudder Club Oscardela [89.6 3.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 |11.0
Torre
none Flying 5502 |Rudder Club of Donna Mohr |89.6 5.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 [12.0
Scot Jacksonville
5309 | rudder club vincent 89.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 [13.0
gubbini
FS3 Flying |TBD RC Wes Myler 89.6 |6.0 6.0 11.0 23.0 |23.0
Scot DNC
laser none |UNF Chris 91.1 11.0 11.0 11.0 33.0 |33.0
Deardeuff DNC DNC DNC
Flying |3808 |Rudder Club Rob Fremont | 89.6 11.0 11.0 11.0 33.0 |33.0
Scot DNC DNC DNC
n/a Flying 5081 |The Rudder Club of |George 89.6 11.0 11.0 11.0 33.0 |33.0
Scot Jacksonville Catalano DNC DNC DNC
Club Laser |[117803 | Rudder club Tommy Scott | 91.1 11.0 11.0 11.0 33.0 [33.0
boat DNC DNC DNC
Multihull Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName |Rating |R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett
06 Oct |06 Oct | 06 Oct
2018 2018 |2018

Gone with the USA | Rudder Club Christopher |64.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 [3.0
Wind 172 Cordes

Honey Badger |18 10991 |Rogue Matthew 71.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 |6.0
Don't Care Sailing/Rudder Morris

Club
Shark Bait Hobie | 14970 | Rudder Club Rich Brew 714 |3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 |9.0
18

Latest f16 | 709 rudderclub Peter Esdale |63 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 |12.0
Obsession

R1 - Monohull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14;22;53, Course: W/L

Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName |Rating | Start Finish | Elapsed Corrected | Points
Flying | 5364 Rudder Club | Larry 89.6 14;22;53 1 15:04:19 | 0;41;26 |0;46;15 1.0
Scot Wagner
Heaven | Flying 15202 |Rudder Club |Jonathan 89.6 14,;22;53 | 15:06:30 | 0;43;37 |0;48;41 2.0
Scot Hamilton

file:///C:/Users/R6015~1.ALL/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2832.htm 1/4
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FS2
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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Three at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Class | SailNo | Club HelmName |Rating | Start
fs 1 Rudder Club | Oscar de la |89.6 14;22;53
Torre
5309 rudder club vincent 89.6 14;22;53
gubbini
Flying [5502 | Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 14;22;53
Scot of Mohr
Jacksonville
Flying | TBD RC Wes Myler |89.6 14;22;53
Scot
laser |none UNF Chris 91.1
Deardeuff
Flying | 3808 | Rudder Club |Rob 89.6
Scot Fremont
Flying | 5081 The Rudder | George 89.6
Scot Club of Catalano
Jacksonville
Laser | 117803 | Rudder club | Tommy 91.1
Scott

R2 - Monohull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Finish
15:06:47

15:06:55

15:07:38

15:10:01

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:15:49, Course: W/L

Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start
Flying /5202 |Rudder Club |Jonathan 89.6 15:15:49
Scot Hamilton
Flying |5364 |Rudder Club |Larry 89.6 15:15:49
Scot Wagner
Flying /5502 | Rudder Club |Donna 89.6 15:15:49
Scot of Mohr
Jacksonville
5309 | rudder club vincent 89.6 15:15:49
gubbini
fs 1 Rudder Club |Oscar de la |89.6 15:15:49
Torre
Flying | TBD RC Wes Myler |89.6 15:15:49
Scot
laser |none |UNF Chris 91.1
Deardeuff
Flying | 3808 |Rudder Club |Rob 89.6
Scot Fremont
Flying | 5081 |The Rudder |George 89.6
Scot Club of Catalano
Jacksonville
Laser | 117803 | Rudder club | Tommy 91.1
Scott

R3 - Monohull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Finish
15:50:22

15:51:26

15:51:34

15:51:42

15:51:43

15:52:57

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:58:27, Course: W/L

Class | SailNo | Club HelmName |Rating | Start Finish

Flying /5364 |Rudder Club |Larry 89.6 15:58:27 | 16:29:31

Scot Wagner

Flying |5202 | Rudder Club |Jonathan 89.6 15:58:27 | 16:29:38

Scot Hamilton

fs 1 Rudder Club |Oscar dela |89.6 15:58:27 | 16:30:33
Torre

file:///C:/Users/R6015~1.ALL/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2832.htm

Elapsed
0;43;54

0;44:02

0;44;45

0;47;08

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:34:33

0:35:37

0:35:45

0:35:53

0:35:54

0:37:08

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0:31:04

0:31:11

0:32:06

Corrected
0;49;00

0;49;09

0;49;57

0;52;36

Corrected
0:38:34

0:39:45

0:39:54

0:40:03

0:40:04

0:41:27

Corrected
0:34:40

0:34:48

0:35:50

Points
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0
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Monohull

Monohull

Monohull

Monohull

Monohull

Monohull

Monohull

Fleet
Multihull

Multihull

Multihull

Multihull

Fleet
Multihull

Multihull

Multihull

Multihull

Fleet
Multihull

Multihull

Multihull

Division | Boat

Division

Division

Division

none

FS3

n/a

Club
boat

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Three at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Class | SailNo Club

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

laser

Flying
Scot
Flying
Scot

Laser

5502

5309

TBD

none

3808

5081

117803 | Rudder club

Rudder Club |Donna 89.6
of Mohr
Jacksonville
rudder club vincent 89.6
gubbini
RC Wes Myler |89.6
UNF Chris 91.1
Deardeuff
Rudder Club |Rob 89.6
Fremont
The Rudder | George 89.6
Club of Catalano
Jacksonville
Tommy 91.1
Scott

HelmName |Rating | Start

Finish

15:58:27 | 16:31:07:

15:58:27 | 16:32:40

R1 - Multihull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14;16;04, Course: W/L

Boat

Gone with
the Wind

Honey
Badger

Class | SailNo | Club

USA
172

10991

18

Don't Care

Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970

Latest

18
f16

Obsession

709

Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5
Cordes

Rogue Matthew 71.4

Sailing/Rudder | Morris

Club

Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4

rudderclub Peter 63
Esdale

HelmName | Rating | Start

Finish
14;16;04 | 14:42:23

14;16;04 | 14:48:02

14;16;04 | 14:49:31

14;16;04 | 14:54:23

R2 - Multihull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:27, Course: W/L

Boat

Gone with
the Wind

Honey
Badger

Class | SailNo | Club

USA
172

10991

18

Don't Care

Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970

Latest

18
f16

Obsession

709

Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5
Cordes

Rogue Matthew 71.4

Sailing/Rudder | Morris

Club

Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4

rudderclub Peter 63
Esdale

HelmName | Rating | Start

Finish
15:00:27 | 15:23:59

15:00:27 | 15:30:35

15:00:27 | 15:31:15

15:00:27 | 15:30:48

R3 - Multihull Fleet - 06 Oct 2018 at 14:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:38:00, Course: W/L

Boat

Gone with
the Wind

Honey
Badger

Class | SailNo

USA
172

10991

18

Don't Care

Shark Bait | Hobie | 14970

18

Club HelmName | Rating | Start
Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5

Cordes
Rogue Matthew 71.4
Sailing/Rudder | Morris
Club
Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4

file:///C:/Users/R6015~1.ALL/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2832.htm

Finish
15:38:00 | 16:00:29

15:38:00 | 16:08:14

15:38:00 | 16:08:21

Elapsed | Corrected

0:32:33 |0:36:20

0:34:13 |0:38:11

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed

0;26;19 |0;40;48

0;31;58 |0;44;46

0;33;27 |0;46;51

0;38;19 1;00;49

Corrected
0:36:29

Elapsed
0:23:32

0:30:08 | 0:42:12

0:30:48 10:43:08

0:30:21 |0:48:10

Corrected
0:34:51

Elapsed
0:22:29

0:30:14 |0:42:21

0:30:21 |0:42:30

Points

4.0

5.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Point

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Point
1.0

2.0

3.0

Corrected | Points

S

S

3/4



10/9/2018 Sailwave results for Fall Series 2018 Day Three at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Rank | Fleet Division | Boat Class | SailNo | Club HelmName | Rating | Start Finish |Elapsed Corrected | Points
4 Multihull Latest f16 |709 rudderclub Peter 63 15:38:00 | 16:16:52 | 0:38:52 | 1:01:42 4.0
Obsession Esdale

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com
raceoffice@rudderclub.com raceoffice@rudderclub.com
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